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199105130001
36720

05/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYNN, STELLA 28 153

199105140001
39250

05/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSE, BILLY
W

28 189

199105140001
38660

05/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLIS,
ROGER D &
BRENDA

28 170

199105300001
53460

05/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
EUGENE

28 324

199106180001
75380

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
CHARLES

28 493

199106180001
75390

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN, LEON 28 494

199106180001
75430

06/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
JOHN E

28 492

199107010001
89320

07/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDERSON,
CLARA M.

28 595

199107240002
13880

07/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTSON,
BETTY

28 789

199107240002
14020

07/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASSETT,
GARY

28 787

199107260002
17460

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 28 821

199107260002
17550

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
CRAIG

28 826

199107260002
17520

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VOILS, STEVE
& FAYE

28 825

199107260002
17490

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYES, RAY 28 821

199107260002
17710

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
CRAWFORD  .

28 824

199107260002
17660

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUSSELL,
PEGGY, S.

28 830

199107260002
17630

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALLMAN,
ALVIN J.

28 823

199107260002
17810

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
EUGENE

28 828



199107260002
17770

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 28 826

199107260002
17760

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS,
CHARLIE

28 827

199107260002
17750

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPATES,
JOHN E.

28 822

199107260002
17740

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 28 828

199107260002
17830

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
BARRY &
SHERRY

28 829

199107290002
20500

07/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 28 837

199107290002
20460

07/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
VICTOR

28 837

199107290002
20520

07/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBBINS,
RICKY

28 838

199107290002
20540

07/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 28 838

199201310000
03331

01/31/1992
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMM, PHIL &
MIMS, MIKE

30 399

199201310000
03332

01/31/1992
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRAZIER,
JAMES W &
MIMS,M

30 400

199202240000
05659

02/24/1992
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GATES, KAY &
JUDY

30 576


